WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*  Part number Shaft Ø
Circlip
width Groove Ø
Groove

- �Special pliers required for mounting
(not supplied)
- �Material: Stainless steel A2
- �Corrosion resistant
- �Working temperature:
-20°C to +200°C
(300°C occasionally)
- �Sold by the packet
stainless steel
CX-4S/B 4 0,40 3,80 0,50 8,60 200 4 30,27 F
CX-5S/B 5 0,60 4,80 0,70 10,30 200 4 28,59 F
CX-6S/B 6 0,70 5,70 0,80 11,70 200 4 25,41 F
CX-7S/B 7 0,80 6,70 0,90 13,50 200 4 34,34 F
CX-8S/B 8 0,80 7,60 0,90 14,70 200 4 26,77 F
CX-9S/B 9 1,00 8,60 1,10 16,00 200 - 30,98 F
CX-10S/B 10 1,00 9,60 1,10 17,00 100 4 16,88 F
CX-12S/B 12 1,00 11,50 1,10 19,00 100 4 19,06 F
CX-14S/B 14 1,00 13,40 1,10 21,40 100 4 25,66 F
CX-15S/B 15 1,00 14,30 1,10 22,60 100 4 27,01 F
CX-16S/B 16 1,00 15,20 1,10 23,80 100 4 29,05 F
CX-17S/B 17 1,00 16,20 1,10 25,00 100 4 30,20 F
CX-18S/B 18 1,20 17,00 1,30 26,20 100 4 42,34 F
CX-20S/B 20 1,20 19,00 1,30 28,40 100 4 46,94 F
CX-22S/B 22 1,20 21,00 1,30 30,80 50 4 42,69 F
CX-24S/B 24 1,20 22,90 1,30 33,20 50 4 49,83 F
CX-25S/B 25 1,20 23,90 1,30 34,20 50 4 47,69 F
CX-26S/B 26 1,20 24,90 1,30 35,50 50 4 57,40 F
CX-30S/B 30 1,50 28,60 1,60 40,60 50 4 63,61 F
CX-35S/B 35 1,50 33,00 1,60 47,00 25 4 46,69 F
Stock*
Width of
circlip
Width of